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Information Systems, Minor
Chairperson: Mark Barratt, Ph.D.
Department of Management website (http://business.marquette.edu/departments/management/)

Business minors are not available to students in the College of Business Administration.

The Information Systems minor provides students with an understanding of the important interactions between technology, organizations and people.
Students learn and apply technical, analytical and communication skills and knowledge to solve problems and help organizations create value, manage
business processes and enhance productivity.

Minor in Information Systems
Required Courses
Code Title Hours

BUAD 2100 Accounting and Finance Fundamentals for Non-Business Majors 3

or ACCO 1030 Principles of Financial Accounting

ECON 1103 Principles of Microeconomics 3

or ECON 1001 Introduction to Economics

INSY 3001 Introduction to Information Systems 3

INSY 4052 Database Management Systems 3

INSY 4158 Systems Analysis and Design 3

Statistics 1 3-4

One of the following: 3

INSY 4051 Business Applications Development

INSY 4053 Project Management

INSY 4054 Emerging Technologies

INSY 4055 Web-based Applications

INSY 4056 Information Systems Governance

INSY 4156 Privacy and Security

INSY 4540 Global Technology Experience

INSY 4931 Topics in Information Systems

Total Credit Hours: 21-22

1
BUAD 1560 Introduction to Statistics and Business Analytics, COMM 1700 Communication Statistics and Analysis, MATH 1700 Modern
Elementary Statistics, MATH 4710 Mathematical Statistics, MATH 4720 Statistical Methods, MEEN 3426 Engineering Statistics, SOCI 2060
Social Statistics or SOCI 2060H Honors Social Statistics may be used to satisfy the statistics requirement.

Note:

• A grade of C or better must be earned in each course.

• Only one transfer course can apply toward the INSY minor. The assistant dean in the College of Business Administration must approve any transfer
of credits.

University Policies
• Academic Advising (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/academic-advising/)

• Academic Censure - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/academic-censure/undergraduate/)

• Academic Integrity (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/academic-integrity/)

• Academic Misconduct (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/academic-misconduct-policy/)

• Academic Program Definitions (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/academic-programs-defined/)

• Academic Standing (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/academic-standing/)

• Accelerated Degree Programs (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/accelerated-degree-programs/)

• Advanced Standing Credit - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/advanced-standing-undergraduate/)

• Attendance - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/attendance/undergraduate/)

• Audit - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/audit/)
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• Awarding Diplomas and Certificates (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/awarding-diplomas-certificates/)

• Background Checks, Drug Testing (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/background-checks-drug-testing/)

• Class Rank (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/class-rank/)

• Classification - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/classification-undergraduate/)

• Commencement (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/commencement/)

• Conferral of Degrees and Certificates (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/conferral-degrees-certificates/)

• Course Levels (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/course-levels/)

• Credit Hour (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/credit/)

• Credit Load - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/credit-load/undergraduate/)

• Examinations (Midterm and Final) - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/examinations-midterm-final-undergraduate/)

• Faculty Grading (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/faculty-grading/)

• Family Education Rights and Privacy Act-FERPA (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/ferpa/)

• Grade Appeals (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/grade-appeals/)

• Grading System - Undergraduate and Health Science Professional (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/grading-system/undergraduate-
healthscienceprofessional/)

• Graduation - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/graduation/undergraduate/)

• Immunization and Tuberculosis Screening Requirements (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/immunization-and-tuberculosis-screening/)

• Last Date of Attendance/Activity (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/last-dateof-attendance-activity/)

• Major and Minor Declaration - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/major-declaration/)

• Medical Withdrawal (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/medical-withdrawal/)

• Military Call to Active Duty or Training (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/militarycall-active-duty-training/)

• Non-Degree Undergraduate Students (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/non-degree-undergraduate-students/)

• Readmission - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/readmission/)

• Registration - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/registration/undergraduate/)

• Repeated Courses - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/repeated-courses/undergraduate/)

• Second Language Course Placement - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/second-language-course-placement-undergraduate/)

• Second/Additional Bachelor Degree (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/second-additional-bachelor-degree/)

• Student Data Use and Privacy (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/student-data-use-privacy/)

• Study at Other Institutions - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/study-institutions/)

• Transcripts-Official (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/transcripts-official/)

• Transfer (Internal) to Another Undergraduate College within the University (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/transfer-internal-another-
undergraduate-college-within-university/)

• Transfer Course Credit - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/transfer-course-credit-policy/undergraduate/)

• Withdrawal - Undergraduate (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/policies/withdrawals/undergraduate/)

College of Business Administration Policies
• Academic Dismissal/Probation/Academic Alert (CAA) (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/dismissal-probation-alert/)

• Academic Load (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/academic-load/)

• Attendance (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/attendance/)

• CR/NC Option (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/crnc-option/)

• Declaration of Major (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/declaration-major/)

• Degrees Offered (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/degrees-offered/)

• Grade Appeals (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/grade-appeals/)

• Grade Minimums (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/grade-minimums/)

• Independent Study Courses (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/independent-study-courses/)

• Transfer Course Study Approval (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/transfer-course-study-approval/)

• Transfer Students (https://bulletin.marquette.edu/business-administration/policies/transfer-students/)
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